
Cover for rubble skip L 5m l 3m

To move materials

 
Impermeable cover preventing the emission of dust
generated by the exit of the rubble and the deposit in
the dumpster of waste foreign to the site.

FEATURES

Technical description

Actions :

Slate / Framework / Waterproofing / Metal /
Tile

Trades : 

SPECIFICATIONS

Working at height

5000

3000

10

11,3

Lenght (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Weight (kg)

Worksite supplies Chutes

Ref. 436415Technical sheet


